
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12019-1656

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:5/10/2019 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:5/14/2019 5/28/2019

Enactment date: 5/28/2019 344Enactment #:

5/30/2019Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Works, to enter into an
Agreement or Agreements, or the use of existing Agreements, between the City of Pittsburgh and
Pashek + MTR, for the professional landscape architectural services for Arsenal Park Phase I Design,
at a cost not to exceed Three Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Four Dollars
($394,174.00).

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2019-1656

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor5/30/2019 1

Passed FinallyCity Council5/28/2019 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee5/22/2019 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council5/14/2019 1

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

